Altar & Sacristy Mass Intentions & Anniversary List
Parish Church, Radio Masses & Live Streaming

Sunday 6th December 2020

FOR USE BY THE PRIESTS - PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE

Date Time Intention
Sat 5th Dec 5.00pm
6.00pm Seamus McNamee, Charleton Hill 1st Anniversary
Sun 6th Dec 9.00am Philomena Bruen Anniversary
10.00am Billy O’Connor, Bawnmore Anniversary
Eoghan Brennan, Tower Grove
11.00am
12.00 Noon | Michael Jordan, Mountross Months Mind
Mon 7th Dec 10.00am Ann Higginbotham (Nee O’Neill), Wexford Street. | 1st Anniversary
Mary Caulfield & The Flynn Family
5.00pm
6.00pm Maureen Jefford, Town Wall Months Mind
Mary O’Neill & Deceased Family Members
Tues 8th Dec 10.00am | Friends of Mount Carmel
The Immaculate E & Annie Ki Priorv Pl .
Blessed Virgin Mary
1.05pm Bill Lenehan, Hospital Road 3rd Anniversary
Wed 9th Dec 10.00am | Mmass for People of the Parish
Jack & Danny Richardson, Pondfields
Thur 10th Dec 10.00am Dolores Sutton, Southknock Anniversary
Nancy Martin, Ard Na Greine Birthday
Fri 11th Dec 10.00am  Brendan O’Leary, Bosheen Anniversary
William St. Ledger, Lower Mount Carmel
Sat 12th Dec 10.00am | parish Mass Association
RECENTLY DECEASED ANNIVERSARY PRAYERS
. . Jim Walsh, Mountross
. Jack Shannon, “Naomh loseph”, Henry Street
. Billy Tubritt, Saltmills
. Dolores Sutton, Southknock
ANNOUNCEMENTS
. No Tuesday Adoration until further notice

. Christmas Day Mass tickets available after Mass in the Sacristy

. Holy Day, Tues 8th Dec, The Immaculate Conception of The Blessed Virgin Mary, Vigil & 6pm on

Monday evening 7th December & Masses on Tuesday 8th December @ 10.00am & 1.05 pm

. Parish Office closed Tuesday 8th December

All Bookings for Mass Intentions must be done through the Parish Office only.




